7:30

AGENDA
DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Thursday, April 14, 2022 at 7:30 AM

Le Centre Conference Room, 735 Jefferson Street

Call to Order Walls

Public comment cards are available for individuals wishing to address the Board on agenda
items. Cards must be submitted prior to discussion of the item. Individuals are allowed three
minutes for comments.

7:32

7:35

7:35

8:10

8:25

8:40

8:45

Board Materials for Approval Walls
*Action Items
A. February financials

B. March regular meeting minutes

Cayenne Development EDD Application Begnaud / Blanchard
*Discussion and Action Items

A. Recommendation from Administrator

B. DDA Board vote on recommendation to EDD Board

Director Update Holland
*Discussion ltems

CEO Update Begnaud

*Discussion Items
Old Federal Courthouse development (The Municipal)

The Monroe

Buchanan Parking Garage
Vermilion Parking Garage
Downtown EDD

DDA Milage Renewal
Main Street

State Capital Outlay

IEMMUO®y

Updates Walls

*Discussion Items
A. Lafayette Police Department

a. Drag racing, speeding, etc.
B. Councilmember(s)

Public Comment Walls

Adjournment Walls



