AGENDA DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Thursday, April 14, 2022 at 7:30 AM Le Centre Conference Room, 735 Jefferson Street

7:30	Call to Order	Walls
Public comment cards are available for individuals wishing to address the Board on agenda items. Cards must be submitted prior to discussion of the item. Individuals are allowed three minutes for comments.		
7:32	Board Materials for Approval *Action Items A. February financials B. March regular meeting minutes	Walls
7:35	Cayenne Development EDD Application *Discussion and Action Items A. Recommendation from Administrator B. DDA Board vote on recommendation to EDD Board	Begnaud / Blanchard
7:35	Director Update *Discussion Items	Holland
8:10	*Discussion Items A. Old Federal Courthouse development (The Munici B. The Monroe C. Buchanan Parking Garage D. Vermilion Parking Garage E. Downtown EDD F. DDA Milage Renewal G. Main Street H. State Capital Outlay	Begnaud pal)
8:25	 Updates *Discussion Items A. Lafayette Police Department a. Drag racing, speeding, etc. B. Councilmember(s) 	Walls
8:40	Public Comment	Walls

Walls

Adjournment

8:45